

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. SHAH KIRYANA SUNDAR NAGAR				No : 1305 Lr No : 17851 Transport : JAI AMBE TRANSPORT No of DAG : 3		
Dated : 29/12/2025		Lr Date : - - -				
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GI WELDED 18G 3ft	2	21.20	KG	102.00	2,162.40
2	GI WELDED 18G 4ft	2	28.00	KG	102.00	2,856.00
3	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	4.00	BDL	1100.00	4,400.00
					Total :	9418.40
Remark		Grand Total	53.20	BDL	Freight	92.00
NET BALANCE: 37,160.00					Total 9510.00	
RS. NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN ONLY						